
EINLIÐALEIKUR: U13 Hnokkar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Arnar Freyr Fannarsson 2007 ÍA 855 1215 180 180 180 180 135 135 90 135

Arnór Valur Ágústsson 2007 ÍA 720 810 135 135 135 135 0 90 180 0

Máni Berg Ellertsson 2007 ÍA 630 675 135 45 0 45 90 180 0 180

Pétur Gunnarsson 2007 TBR 540 630 90 90 45 90 180 0 45 90

Óðinn Magnússon 2009 TBR 405 405 90 0 90 90 90 0 45 0

Andri Leó Jónsson 2007 TBS 315 360 45 45 45 45 0 0 90 90

Rúnar Gauti Kristjánsson 2008 BH 180 180 0 45 45 0 45 0 0 45

Úlfur Þórhallsson 2008 Hamar 180 180 45 45 0 0 0 0 45 45

Kird Lester Inso 2007 Afturelding 135 135 0 0 45 45 0 0 45 0

Viktor Freyr Ólafsson 2007 ÍA 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0

Alex Helgi Óskarsson 2007 TBS 135 135 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 45

Halldór Óli Arnarsson 2007 TBR 90 90 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0

Björn Ágúst Ólafsson 2008 BH 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Erik Valur Kjartansson 2011 BH 45 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

Tómas Ari Ingvarsson 2007 TBR 45 45 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0

Hilmar Veigar Ágústsson 2007 ÍA 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0

Stefán Logi Friðriksson 2007 BH 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Brynjar Petersen 2010 TBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gunnar Egill Guðlaugsson 2008 BH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TVÍLIÐALEIKUR: U13 Hnokkar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Arnar Freyr Fannarsson 2007 ÍA 900 990 180 180 180 0 0 90 180 180

Máni Berg Ellertsson 2007 ÍA 720 720 135 135 135 0 0 135 0 180

Arnór Valur Ágústsson 2007 ÍA 630 630 0 180 180 0 0 90 180 0

Andri Leó Jónsson 2007 TBR 540 585 135 90 45 0 0 90 90 135

Pétur Gunnarsson 2007 TBR 540 585 135 90 45 0 0 90 90 135

Úlfur Þórhallsson 2008 Hamar 405 450 90 45 90 0 0 45 90 90

Rúnar Gauti Kristjánsson 2008 BH 405 405 90 135 45 0 0 0 45 90

Erik Valur Kjartansson 2011 BH 360 360 90 135 45 0 0 45 45 0

Stefán Logi Friðriksson 2007 BH 360 360 45 0 90 0 0 0 135 90

Óðinn Magnússon 2009 TBR 315 315 45 45 135 0 0 45 45 0

Brynjar Petersen 2010 TBR 315 315 45 45 135 0 0 45 45 0

Ísólfur Darri Rúnarsson 2007 ÍA 225 225 180 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hinrik Ingi Óskarsson 2008 TBR 225 225 90 45 90 0 0 0 0 0



Kristófer Davíðsson 2008 BH 225 225 0 0 90 0 0 0 135 0

Birkir Darri Nökkvason 2007 BH 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

Ástþór Gauti Þorvaldsson 2008 Afturelding 135 135 0 0 45 0 0 45 45 0

Númi Gunnarsson 2008 TBR 135 135 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 45

Gunnar Egill Guðlaugsson 2008 BH 135 135 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 45

Björn Ágúst Ólafsson 2008 BH 135 135 0 45 0 0 0 0 45 45

Kird Lester Inso 2007 Afturelding 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45

Rósant Leó Ólafsson 2009 ÍA 90 90 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alex Helgi Óskarsson 2007 TBS 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hlynur Freyr Ragnarsson 2007 TBS 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnús Bjarki Lárusson 2008 TBR 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Unnar Logi Sigfússon 2008 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Adam Baltasar Friðriksson 2008 TBR 45 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

Halldór Óli Arnarsson 2007 TBR 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tómas Ari Ingvarsson 2007 TBR 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daníel Ingi Mazul 2007 KA 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hákon Kristjánsson 2008 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Sigurbjörn Andri Sigurbjörnsson 2007 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Snæbjörn Karlsson 2008 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

TVENNDARLEIKUR: U13 Hnokkar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Máni Berg Ellertsson 2007 ÍA 765 765 135 180 90 0 0 180 0 180

Rúnar Gauti Kristjánsson 2008 BH 675 720 180 135 135 0 0 90 135 45

Arnar Freyr Fannarsson 2007 ÍA 675 675 0 180 180 0 0 0 180 135

Pétur Gunnarsson 2007 TBR 360 360 135 45 90 0 0 45 0 45

Erik Valur Kjartansson 2011 BH 225 225 90 45 0 0 0 45 45 0

Óðinn Magnússon 2009 TBR 225 225 45 45 45 0 0 0 90 0

Úlfur Þórhallsson 2008 Hamar 180 180 45 0 45 0 0 0 90 0

Stefán Logi Friðriksson 2007 BH 180 180 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

Andri Leó Jónsson 2007 TBS 180 180 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 90

Brynjar Petersen 2010 TBR 135 135 0 90 0 0 0 0 45 0

Alex Helgi Óskarsson 2007 TBS 135 135 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 45

Stefán Már Levý Helguson 2008 TBR 90 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

Birkir Darri Nökkvason 2007 BH 90 90 0 45 0 0 0 0 45 0

Gunnar Egill Guðlaugsson 2008 BH 90 90 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0

Davíð Logi Atlason 2011 ÍA 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Halldór Óli Arnarsson 2007 TBR 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EINLIÐALEIKUR: U13 Tátur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Hrafnhildur Edda Ingvarsdóttir 2007 TBS 900 1035 0 180 180 180 180 0 180 135

Halla Stella Sveinbjörnsdóttir 2007 BH 720 810 180 90 90 0 90 180 0 180

Snædís Sól Ingimundardóttir 2007 BH 540 630 90 90 135 0 135 90 90 0

Sóley Birta Grímsdóttir 2007 ÍA 360 360 0 135 0 90 0 0 135 0

Lena Rut Gígja 2007 BH 360 405 0 45 90 45 90 0 45 90

Katla Sól Arnarsdóttir 2007 BH 315 360 0 45 45 135 45 0 45 45

Elín Helga Einarsdóttir 2008 BH 315 315 45 90 0 0 0 0 90 90

Emma Katrín Helgadóttir 2007 TBR 270 270 135 0 90 0 0 45 0 0

Hrafnhildur Magnúsdóttir 2007 TBR 225 270 45 0 45 45 45 0 45 45

Birgitta Valý Ragnarsdóttir 2009 TBR 135 135 45 0 0 90 0 0 0 0

Stefanía Xuan Luu 2007 TBR 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0

Gréta Theresa Traustadóttir 2007 TBR 45 45 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0

Sigurlaug Sara Kristjánsdóttir 2008 TBS 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Ásdís Rún Grímsdóttir 2007 Hamar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harpa Huazi Tómasdóttir 2007 Hamar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marta Manuela Estevez 2007 BH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hildur Birna Hermannsdóttir 2008 TBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eva Viktoría Gestsdóttir 2008 BH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TVÍLIÐALEIKUR: U13 Tátur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Katla Sól Arnarsdóttir 2007 BH 855 945 180 180 180 0 0 90 135 180

Halla Stella Sveinbjörnsdóttir 2007 BH 810 810 180 180 180 0 0 90 0 180

Hrafnhildur Edda Ingvarsdóttir 2007 TBS 675 675 0 135 45 0 0 180 180 135

Hrafnhildur Magnúsdóttir 2007 TBR 450 495 90 45 135 0 0 45 90 90

Sóley Birta Grímsdóttir 2007 ÍA 450 450 0 0 0 0 0 180 180 90

Lena Rut Gígja 2007 BH 405 450 135 90 90 0 0 45 45 45

Snædís Sól Ingimundardóttir 2007 BH 405 405 135 90 90 0 0 45 45 0

Harpa Huazi Tómasdóttir 2007 Hamar 315 315 45 90 90 0 0 0 45 45

Elín Helga Einarsdóttir 2008 BH 315 315 0 45 0 0 0 45 135 90

Emma Katrín Helgadóttir 2007 TBR 270 270 90 45 135 0 0 0 0 0

Sigurlaug Sara Kristjánsdóttir 2008 TBS 270 270 0 135 0 0 0 0 0 135



Ásdís Rún Grímsdóttir 2007 Hamar 225 225 45 90 90 0 0 0 0 0



Birgitta Valý Ragnarsdóttir 2009 TBR 225 225 90 45 0 0 0 0 90 0

Stefanía Xuan Luu 2007 TBR 180 180 90 0 45 0 0 0 45 0

Anna Bryndís Andrésdóttir 2009 Afturelding 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 45

Angela Líf Kiforiji 2008 BH 90 90 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 0

Gréta Theresa Traustadóttir 2008 TBR 90 90 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0

Bylgja Dögg Hlífarsdóttir 2008 Hamar 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0

Ása Katrín V. Jóhannsdóttir 2008 ÍA 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

Brynja Nótt Gunnarsdóttir 2008 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Rakel Rós Guðmundsdóttir 2007 Hamar 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

Sara Dögg Sindradóttir 2008 Samherjar 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Þórdis Anja Kimsdóttir 2008 Samherjar 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karítas Björg Erlingsdóttir 2008 BH 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eva Viktoría Gestsdóttir 2008 BH 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0

Matthildur Thea Helgadóttir 2010 BH 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

Rán Stefánsdóttir 2009 BH 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

Hildur Birna Hermannsdóttir 2008 TBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TVENNDARLEIKUR: U13 Tátur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Halla Stella Sveinbjörnsdóttir 2007 BH 765 765 135 180 90 0 0 180 0 180

Katla Sól Arnarsdóttir 2008 BH 675 720 180 135 135 0 0 90 135 45

Sóley Birta Grímsdóttir 2007 ÍA 675 675 0 180 180 0 0 0 180 135

Emma Katrín Helgadóttir 2007 TBR 315 315 135 45 90 0 0 45 0 0

Hrafnhildur Magnúsdóttir 2007 TBR 315 315 45 45 45 0 0 0 90 90

Elín Helga Einarsdóttir 2008 BH 225 225 90 45 0 0 0 45 45 0

Lena Rut Gíga 2007 BH 225 225 90 45 0 0 0 0 45 45

Harpa Huazi Tómasdóttir 2007 Hamar 180 180 45 0 45 0 0 0 90 0

Hrafnhildur Edda Ingvarsdóttir 2007 TBS 180 180 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 90

Birgitta Valý Ragnarsdóttir 2009 TBR 135 135 0 90 0 0 0 0 45 0

Hildur Birna Hermannsdóttir 2008 TBR 90 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanía Xuan Luu 2007 TBR 90 90 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

Snædís Sól Ingimundardóttir 2007 BH 90 90 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0

Ása Katrín V. Jóhannsdóttir 2008 ÍA 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Natalía Björg Daníelsdóttir 2008 ÍA 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Ásdís Rún Grímsdótir 2007 Hamar 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EINLIÐALEIKUR: U15 Sveinar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Eiríkur Tumi Briem 2005 TBR 900 1440 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180

Einar Óli Guðbjörnsson 2006 TBR 675 855 135 135 135 135 135 45 0 135

Daníel Máni Einarsson 2005 TBR 540 630 90 45 45 90 0 90 180 90

Arnar Svanur Huldarsson 2005 BH 450 495 45 90 0 0 45 90 135 90

Steinar Petersen 2005 TBR 270 270 90 90 0 0 0 0 90 0

Jónas Orri Egilsson 2005 TBR 270 270 0 45 0 45 0 45 90 45

Stefán Geir Hermannsson 2005 TBR 225 225 0 0 0 90 45 45 0 45

Máni Berg Ellertsson 2008 ÍA 180 180 0 45 0 45 90 0 0 0

Ari Páll Egilsson 2006 TBR 180 180 0 45 90 0 0 0 0 45

Funi Hrafn Eliasen 2006 TBR 90 90 0 0 45 0 45 0 0 0

Tómas Orri Hauksson 2006 TBR 90 90 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0

Brent John Inso 2005 Afturelding 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45

Elías Dagur Hilmarsson 2006 TBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TVÍLIÐALEIKUR: U15 Sveinar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Eiríkur Tumi Briem 2005 TBR 900 1035 180 180 180 0 0 180 180 135

Daníel Máni Einarsson 2005 TBR 900 1035 180 180 180 0 0 180 180 135

Einar Óli Guðbjörnsson 2006 TBR 720 720 135 135 135 0 0 135 0 180

Máni Berg Ellertsson 2007 ÍA 540 540 135 135 135 0 0 135 0 0

Steinar Petersen 2005 TBR 540 540 90 90 0 0 0 90 90 180

Stefán Geir Hermannsson 2005 TBR 450 495 90 90 90 0 0 45 90 90

Jónas Orri Egilsson 2005 TBR 450 450 90 90 90 0 0 90 0 90

Jón Víðir Heiðarsson 2005 BH 360 405 45 45 90 0 0 45 135 45

Arnar Svanur Huldarsson 2005 BH 315 315 45 45 0 0 0 45 135 45

Tómas Orri Hauksson 2006 TBR 270 270 90 90 0 0 0 45 0 45

Brynjar Gauti Pálsson 2005 BH 270 270 0 45 90 0 0 0 90 45



Ari Páll Egilsson 2006 TBR 225 225 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 90

Funi Hrafn Eliasen 2006 TBR 225 225 45 45 45 0 0 0 0 90

Ágúst Páll Óskarsson 2006 Afturelding 180 180 0 0 45 0 0 45 45 45

Pálmi Snær Sveinsson 2005 BH 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 45

Brent John Inso 2005 Afturelding 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45

Eberg Óttarr Elefsen 2006 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Kristófer Njálsson 2006 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

Elías Dagur Hermannsson 2006 TBR 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnús Adrain Mellado 2006 KA 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viktor Smári Inguson 2006 KA 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

TVENNDARLEIKUR: U15 Sveinar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Einar Óli Guðbjörnsson 2006 TBR 675 675 180 0 135 0 0 180 0 180

Jón Víðir Heiðarsson 2005 BH 495 495 0 90 0 0 0 90 180 135

Máni Berg Ellertsson 2007 ÍA 405 405 135 180 90 0 0 0 0 0

Tómas Orri Hauksson 2006 TBR 405 405 0 45 90 0 0 45 135 90

Steinar Petersen 2005 TBR 225 225 90 135 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eiríkur Tumi Briem 2005 TBR 180 180 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0

Arnar Svanur Huldarsson 2005 BH 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brent John Inso 2005 Afturelding 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0

Ágúst Páll Óskarsson 2006 Afturelding 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

Viktor Smári Inguson 2006 KA 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brynjar Gauti Pálsson 2005 BH 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daníel Máni Einarsson 2005 TBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jónas Orri Egilsson 2005 TBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EINLIÐALEIKUR: U15 Meyjar

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Lilja Bu 2006 TBR 720 720 135 0 135 180 0 90 0 180

Dagbjört Erla Baldursdóttir 2006 Afturelding 540 540 135 90 0 0 0 135 90 90

Guðbjörg Skarphéðinsdóttir 2005 BH 540 540 0 135 0 0 0 90 180 135

Brynja Lóa Bjarnþórsdóttir 2005 Afturelding 450 450 180 0 0 0 0 90 90 90

Margrét Sigurðardóttir 2006 TBS 180 180 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rebekka Ösp Aradóttir 2005 Afturelding 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0

TVÍLIÐALEIKUR: U15 Meyjar

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Lilja Bu 2006 TBR 495 495 135 0 0 0 0 180 0 180

Dagbjört Erla Baldursdóttir 2006 Afturelding 225 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 135

Sigurbjörg Árnadóttir 2006 TBR 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180

Brynja Lóa Bjarnþórsdóttir 2005 Afturelding 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

Rebekka Ösp Aradóttir 2005 Afturelding 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0

Guðbjörg Skarphéðinsdóttir 2005 BH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TVENNDARLEIKUR: U15 Meyjar

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 

2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Lilja Bu 2006 TBR 675 675 180 0 135 0 0 180 0 180

Halla Stella Sveinbjörnsdóttir 2007 BH 405 405 135 180 90 0 0 0 0 0

Sigurbjörg Árnadóttir 2006 TBR 405 405 90 135 180 0 0 0 0 0

Guðbjörg Skarphéðinsdóttir 2005 BH 315 315 0 90 0 0 0 90 0 135

Dagbjört Erla Baldursdóttir 2006 Afturelding 225 225 0 45 90 0 0 0 0 90

Brynja Lóa Bjarnþórsdóttir 2005 Afturelding 180 180 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 90

Margrét Sigurðardóttir 2006 TBS 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

Regína Lind Eggertsdóttir 2006 KA 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guðbjörg Skarphéðinsdóttir 2005 BH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EINLIÐALEIKUR: U17 Drengir

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga

m mót 

TBR 2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Gabríel Ingi Helgason 2004 BH 855 990 180 180 0 0 135 180 180 135

Valþór Viggó Magnússon 2004 BH 630 630 0 90 180 180 180 0 0 0

Stefán Árni Arnarsson 2003 TBR 630 810 135 135 45 135 45 135 90 90

Gústav Nilsson 2003 TBR 630 630 90 0 90 0 180 90 0 180

Jón Sverrir Árnason 2004 BH 540 585 45 90 90 135 135 0 90 0

Freyr Víkingur Einarsson 2003 BH 405 405 0 45 135 0 90 0 135 0

Stefán Steinar Guðlaugsson 2004 BH 405 405 45 180 0 0 0 90 45 45

Steinþór Emil Svavarsson 2003 BH 315 405 135 45 45 45 45 45 0 45

Guðmundur Adam Gígja 2004 BH 315 315 45 90 0 0 45 0 90 45

Emil Lorange Ákason 2004 BH 315 315 0 0 0 90 90 0 90 45

Þorleifur Fúsi Guðmundsson 2003 BH 270 270 0 135 0 0 45 45 45 0

Kristian Óskar Sveinbjörnsson 2004 BH 270 270 90 45 0 0 0 45 0 90

Heimir Yngvi Eiríksson 2004 BH 225 225 0 45 0 90 45 0 45 0

Eiríkur Tumi Briem 2005 TBR 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0

TVÍLIÐALEIKUR:  U17 DrengirTBR

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga

m mót 

TBR 2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Stefán Árni Arnarsson 2003 TBR 810 810 135 180 135 0 0 180 0 180

Guðmundur Adam Gígja 2004 BH 765 855 135 180 135 0 0 135 180 90

Jón Sverrir Árnason 2004 BH 765 855 135 180 135 0 0 135 180 90

Steinþór Emil Svavarsson 2003 BH 765 765 180 180 90 0 0 180 0 135

Gabríel Ingi Helgason 2004 BH 630 675 180 90 45 0 0 90 135 135

Kristian Óskar Sveinbjörnsson 2004 BH 630 675 180 90 45 0 0 90 135 135

Gústav Nilsson 2003 TBR 630 630 135 0 135 0 0 180 0 180

Stefán Steinar Guðlaugsson 2004 BH 540 630 90 90 180 0 0 90 90 90

Valþór Viggó Magnússon 2004 BH 540 540 90 90 180 0 0 90 0 90



Emil Lorange Ákason 2004 BH 405 405 90 90 90 0 0 45 90 0

Freyr Víkingur Einarsson 2003 BH 405 405 0 135 90 0 0 0 135 45

Heimir Yngvi Eiríksson 2004 BH 315 315 0 90 90 0 0 45 90 0

Þorleifur Fúsi Guðmundsson 2003 BH 315 315 0 135 0 0 0 0 135 45

Orri Einarsson 2004 BH 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0

Valgarð Ernir Emilsson 2003 Hamar 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TVENNDARLEIKUR: U17 DrengirTBR

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga

m mót 

TBR 2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Gústav Nilsson 2003 TBR 720 720 180 0 180 0 0 180 0 180

Gabríel Ingi Helgason 2004 BH 675 720 180 135 90 0 0 45 90 180

Kristian Óskar Sveinbjörnsson 2004 BH 675 675 135 0 90 0 0 180 135 135

Stefán Steinar Guðlaugsson 2004 BH 585 630 45 180 90 0 0 135 90 90

Guðmundur Adam Gígja 2004 BH 540 585 90 90 180 0 0 90 90 45

Stefán Árni Arnarsson 2003 TBR 540 630 90 90 135 0 0 90 135 90

Jón Sverrir Árnason 2004 BH 450 495 45 90 45 0 0 45 180 90

Valþór Viggó Magnússon 2004 BH 450 450 90 135 90 0 0 90 0 45

Steinþór Emil Svavarsson 2003 BH 360 360 0 180 0 0 0 135 0 45

Emil Lorange Ákason 2004 BH 180 180 0 45 0 0 0 45 45 45

Freyr Víkingur Einarsson 2003 BH 135 135 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 0

Þorleifur Fúsi Guðmundsson 2003 BH 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valgarð Ernir Emilsson 2003 Hamar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heimir Yngvi Eiríksson 2004 BH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EINLIÐALEIKUR: U17 Telpur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Júlíana Karitas Jóhannsdóttir 2003 TBR 900 1035 135 0 180 0 180 180 180 180

Rakel Rut Kristjánsdóttir 2003 BH 765 900 180 0 45 135 90 180 135 135

Natalía Ósk Óðinsdóttir 2003 TBR 585 675 45 45 0 90 180 135 90 90

Margrét Guangbing Hu 2004 Hamar 450 540 45 135 45 45 135 90 0 45

María Rún Ellertsdóttir 2004 ÍA 450 450 90 180 0 0 0 90 0 90

Ragnheiður Birna Ragnarsdóttir 2003 TBR 360 360 0 180 0 0 0 0 180 0

Lilja Bu 2006 TBR 315 315 0 0 135 180 0 0 0 0

Halla Stella Sveinbjörnsdóttir 2007 BH 270 270 0 90 90 0 90 0 0 0

Lilja Berglind Harðardóttir 2003 BH 315 315 135 0 0 90 0 45 0 45

Sara Bergdís Albertsdóttir 2003 BH 270 270 45 45 0 45 0 0 90 45

Karen Guðmundsdóttir 2003 BH 180 180 0 0 90 0 90 0 0 0

Karítas Perla Elídóttir 2003 BH 135 135 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Ragnheiður Arna Torfadóttir 2004 BH 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brynja Lóa Bjarnþórsdóttir 2005 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0

Margrét Sigurðardóttir 2006 TBS 45 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

Dómhildur Ýr Grey Iansdóttir 2004 TBS 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

TBR

TVÍLIÐALEIKUR: U17 Telpur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Ragnheiður Birna Ragnarsdóttir 2003 TBR 810 900 90 180 180 0 0 180 90 180

Júlíana Karitas Jóhannsdóttir 2003 TBR 720 720 90 0 180 0 0 180 90 180

Rakel Rut Kristjánsdóttir 2003 BH 675 675 135 0 135 0 0 90 180 135

Lilja Berglind Harðardóttir 2003 BH 675 675 135 0 135 0 0 90 180 135

Margrét Guangbing Hu 2004 Hamar 675 675 180 180 90 0 0 135 0 90

María Rún Ellertsdóttir 2004 ÍA 675 675 180 180 90 0 0 135 0 90

Natalía Ósk Óðinsdóttir 2003 BH 540 585 90 135 45 0 0 90 135 90

Sara Bergdís Albertsdóttir 2003 BH 450 450 0 135 0 0 0 90 135 90

Lilja Bu 2006 TBR 270 270 0 0 90 0 0 180 0 0



Dómhildur Ýr Grey Iansdóttir 2004 TBS 180 180 0 90 0 0 0 0 90 0

Karen Guðmundsdóttir 2003 BH 135 135 90 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

Margrét Sigurðardóttir 2006 TBS 135 135 0 90 45 0 0 0 0 0

Sigurbjörg Árnadóttir 2006 TBR 90 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

Ragnheiður Arna Torfadóttir 2004 BH 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guðbjörg Skarphéðinsdóttir 2005 BH 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karítas Perla Elídóttir 2003 TBR 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0

Hrafnhildur Edda Ingvarsdóttir 2007 TBS 45 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

Rebekka Ösp Aradóttir 2005 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

Dagbjört Erla Baldursdóttir 2006 Afturelding 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

TVENNDARLEIKUR: U17 Telpur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Júlíana Karitas Jóhannsdóttir 2003 TBR 900 900 180 0 180 0 0 180 180 180

Rakel Rut Kristjánsdóttir 2003 BH 675 675 135 0 90 0 0 180 135 135

Karítas Perla Elídóttir 2003 BH 585 630 45 180 90 0 0 135 90 90

Lilja Berglind Harðardóttir 2003 BH 495 495 90 0 180 0 0 90 90 45

Natalía Ósk Óðinsdóttir 2003 BH 450 495 45 90 45 0 0 45 180 90

Margrét Guangbing Hu 2004 Hamar 450 450 90 135 90 0 0 90 0 45

María Rún Ellertsdóttir 2004 ÍA 405 405 180 135 90 0 0 0 0 0

Ragnheiður Birna Ragnarsdóttir 2003 TBR 360 360 90 45 135 0 0 45 0 45

Sara Bergdís Albertsdóttir 2003 BH 225 225 0 90 0 0 0 45 45 45

Karen Guðmundsdóttir 2003 BH 135 135 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 0

Ragnheiður Arna Torfadóttir 2004 BH 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dómhildur Ýr Grey Iansdóttir 2004 TBS 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0



EINLIÐALEIKUR: U19 Piltar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Andri Broddason 2001 TBR 855 855 135 0 180 180 0 180 0 180

Davíð Örn Harðarson 2001 TBR 630 810 90 0 135 90 90 135 135 135

Stefán Árni Arnarsson 2003 TBR 585 630 180 135 45 135 45 0 90 0

Gabríel Ingi Helgason 2004 BH 495 495 0 180 0 0 135 0 180 0

Gústav Nilsson 2001 TBR 360 360 90 0 90 0 180 0 0 0

Tómas Sigurðarson 2002 TBR 315 315 45 90 0 90 0 45 0 45

Sigurður Patrik Fjalarsson 2002 TBR 270 270 45 0 45 45 0 0 45 90

Guðmundur Adam Gígja 2004 BH 225 225 0 90 0 0 45 0 90 0

Steinþór Emil Svavarsson 2003 BH 180 180 0 45 45 45 45 0 0 0

Brynjar Már Ellertsson 2001 TBR 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 90

Stefán Steinar Guðlaugsson 2004 BH 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

Kristian Óskar Sveinbjörnsson 2004 BH 45 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

TVÍLIÐALEIKUR:  U19 Piltar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Davíð Örn Harðarson 2001 TBR 810 810 180 0 180 0 0 90 180 180

Steinþór Emil Svavarsson 2003 BH 765 765 180 180 90 0 0 180 0 135

Brynjar Már Ellertsson 2001 TBR 630 630 0 0 180 0 0 90 180 180

Sigurður Patrik Fjalarsson 2002 TBR 540 540 90 135 90 0 0 135 0 90

Stefán Árni Arnarsson 2003 TBR 450 450 135 180 135 0 0 0 0 0

Tómas Sigurðarson 2002 TBR 450 450 90 135 0 0 0 135 0 90

Andri Broddason 2001 TBR 405 405 0 0 90 0 0 180 0 135

Gústav Nilsson 2001 TBR 270 270 135 0 135 0 0 0 0 0

Kristian Óskar Sveinbjörnsson 2004 BH 270 270 0 90 45 0 0 0 135 0

Gabríel Ingi Helgason 2004 BH 270 270 0 90 45 0 0 0 135 0

Freyr Víkingur Einarsson 2003 BH 90 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

TVENNDARLEIKUR: U19 Piltar

Nafn: Fæddur Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglingam 

mót TBR 

2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Gústav Nilsson 2001 TBR 540 540 180 0 180 0 0 180 0 0

Stefán Árni Arnarsson 2003 TBR 540 630 90 90 135 0 0 90 135 90

Gabríel Ingi Helgason 2004 BH 540 540 0 135 90 0 0 45 90 180

Sigurður Patrik Fjalarsson 2002 TBR 450 450 135 90 0 0 0 90 90 45

Steinþór Emil Svavarsson 2003 BH 315 315 0 180 0 0 0 135 0 0

Davíð Örn Harðarson 2001 TBR 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0

Andri Broddason 2001 TBR 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

Kristian Óskar Sveinbjörnsson 2004 BH 90 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

Tómas Sigurðarson 2002 TBR 90 90 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 0

Brynjar Már Ellertsson 2001 TBR 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90





EINLIÐALEIKUR: U19 Stúlkur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga

m mót 

TBR 2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Júlíana Karítas Jóhannsdóttir 2003 TBR 720 720 180 0 0 0 180 180 180 0

Karolina Prus 2002 TBR 585 585 90 0 0 0 135 135 135 90

Björk Orradóttir 2001 TBR 495 495 90 135 0 0 0 90 90 90

Lilja Bu 2006 TBR 405 405 135 0 0 180 0 90 0 0

Una Hrund Örvar 2001 BH 315 315 0 0 0 0 0 45 90 180

Rakel Rut Kristjánsdóttir 2003 BH 225 225 0 0 0 135 90 0 0 0

Eva Margit Atladóttir 2001 TBR 225 225 0 45 0 0 90 0 45 45

Ragnheiður Birna Ragnarsdóttir 2003 TBR 180 180 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrea Nilsdóttir 2001 TBR 135 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

Lilja Berglind Harðardóttir 2003 BH 90 90 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0

Natalía Ósk Óðinsdóttir 2003 BH 90 90 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0

Anna Alexandra Petersen 2002 TBR 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margrét Guangbing Hu 2004 Hamar 45 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0

Sara Bergdís Albertsdóttir 2003 BH 45 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0

TVÍLIÐALEIKUR: U19 Stúlkur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga

m mót 

TBR 2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Karolina Prus 2002 TBR 720 720 180 0 0 0 0 180 180 180

Björk Orradóttir 2001 TBR 585 585 135 135 0 0 0 45 135 135

Eva Margit Atladóttir 2001 TBR 585 585 135 135 0 0 0 45 135 135

Una Hrund Örvar 2001 BH 495 495 0 0 0 0 0 135 180 180

Ragnheiður Birna Ragnarsdóttir 2003 TBR 360 360 90 180 0 0 0 0 90 0

Júlíana Karítas Jóhannsdóttir 2003 TBR 360 360 90 0 0 0 0 180 90 0

Lilja Bu 2006 TBR 180 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anna Alexandra Petersen 2002 TBR 180 180 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0



TVENNDARLEIKUR: U19 Stúlkur

Nafn: Fædd Félag 5 bestu

samt. 

stig

Rvk. mót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót KA 

2019

Vetrarmót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga-

mót UMFA 

2019

Jólamót 

unglinga 

2019

Unglinga

m mót 

TBR 2020

Landsb.-

mót ÍA 2020

Íslandsm. 

unglinga 

2020

Júlíana Karítas Jóhannsdóttir 2003 TBR 720 720 180 0 180 0 0 180 180 0

Karolina Prus 2002 TBR 450 450 135 0 0 0 0 90 135 90

Björk Orradóttir 2001 TBR 405 405 0 180 0 0 0 135 0 90

Ragnheiður Birna Ragnarsdóttir 2003 TBR 315 315 90 45 135 0 0 45 0 0

Eva Margit Atladóttir 2001 TBR 315 315 0 90 0 0 0 90 90 45

Una Hrund Örvar 2001 TBR 315 315 0 0 0 0 0 45 90 180

María Rún Ellertsdóttir 2004 ÍA 225 225 0 135 90 0 0 0 0 0

Rakel Rut Kristjánsdóttir 2003 BH 90 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

Anna Alexandra Petersen 2002 TBR 90 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrea Nilsdóttir 2001 TBR 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135


